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technische fiche

DTW Dim to warm
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Artikel nummer

elektrotechnische eigenschappen

Aansluitspanning
Vermogen
Lumen/Watt

lichttechnische eigenschappen

Lumenoutput
Kleurtemperatuur
Gradenbundel
Kleurweergave
Kleurtolerantie
Lumenbehoud
Flux code

Led type
Aantal leds/m
Sectie
Dimbaar

®
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DTW16833

24V
14,4W
80lm/W

1150Im
3000-1900k
120°

90

SDCM<2

54 000h L80B10
0

SMD2835
168
83,3mm
PWM
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X 83.3mm
IP33 — T 1.5mm

eigenschappen behuizing

Afmetingen
IP-waarde

Kleurtolerantie

Kleur

5000x10x1,2mm
P33

SDCM<2

Wit

overige eigenshappen

Garantie

5 jaar
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